
Beacon Light School 

LENT TERM EXAMINATION 2018/2019 

TIME TABLE (NURSERY) 

 
 

TIME 

               DAY 

8:30 

9:30 

9:35 

10:35 

10:40 

11:00 

11:15 

12:00 

THURSDAY 

28/03/19 
SOCIAL HABIT 1 & 2 

L
U

N
C

H
 B

R
E

A
K

 

CREATIVE ART 

FRIDAY 

29/03/19 
LETTER WORK RHYMES 

MONDAY 

01/04/19 
NUMBER WORK ICT 

TUESDAY 

02/04/19 
SCIENCE FREE HANDWRITING 

WEDNESDAY 

03/04/19 

PHE 

(part 1) 

HEALTH 

EDUCATION 

(part 2) 

FREE 

THURSDAY 

04/04/19 

CREATIVE 

WRITING 
FREE FOOD & NUTRITION 

FRIDAY 

05/04/19 

CIVIC 

EDUCATION 
FREE  CRS 


