

Beacon Light School

LENT TERM EXAMINATION 2018/2019 TIME TABLE (NURSERY)

TIME DAY	8:30 9:30	9:35 10:35	10:40 11:00	11:15 12:00
THURSDAY 28/03/19	SOCIAL HABIT 1 & 2		BREAK	CREATIVE ART
FRIDAY 29/03/19	LETTER WORK			RHYMES
MONDAY 01/04/19	NUMBER WORK			ICT
TUESDAY 02/04/19	SCIENCE	FREE	BR	HANDWRITING
WEDNESDAY 03/04/19	PHE (part 1)	HEALTH EDUCATION (part 2)	LUNCH	FREE
THURSDAY 04/04/19	CREATIVE WRITING	FREE	LI	FOOD & NUTRITION
FRIDAY 05/04/19	CIVIC EDUCATION	FREE		CRS